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DESIGNATED CONTACT PERSONS
	Country
	ASTD Designated Contact Persons
	ASTD Designated Technical Experts 

	USA
	Peter Oppenheimer
Chief, International Section
Office of General Counsel
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov
Tel: +1 202-482-0032
	Brian Page
US Coast Guard – Office of Communication and Sensors Capabilities (CG-7611) 
Robert.B.Page@uscg.mil 

	Norway
	Anja Elisenberg
Senior Adviser
Ministry of Climate and Environment
ae@kld.dep.no
Tel: +47 22245806
	Jon Arve Royset
Senior Advisor
Norwegian Coastal Administration
jon.arve.royset@kystverket.no
Tel: +47 37019760
Mobile: +47 90137505


	Kingdom of Denmark
	Pernille Palmelund Sørensen (SFS)
Head of Section
Danish Maritime Authority
Maritime Regulation and Legal Affairs
pps@dma.dk 
Tel: +45 72 19 63 12
Mobile: +45 91 37 63 12

	Henrik Skovmark
Project Manager
hsk@dma.dk 
Tel.: +45 72 19 63 81


	Canada
	Drummond Fraser
Transport Canada
drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca 
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	Finland
	Anita Makinen
Finnish Transport Safety Agency
anita.makinen@trafi.fi

	Kaisu Heikonen
Finnish Transport Agency
kaisu.heikonen@fta.fi

	Iceland
	Helga Jónsdóttir
Ministry for the Environment and Natural Resources
helga.jonsdottir@uar.is
 
	Greipur Gísli Sigurðsson
Icelandic Road and Coastal Administration (IRCA)
ggs@vegagerdin.is

	Sweden 
	Jessica Nilsson
Swedish Agency for Marine and Water Management
jessica.nilsson@havochvatten.se 
	Johan Winell
Swedish Maritime Administration
johan.winell@sjofartsverket.se

Cecilia Torkeli
Cecilia.torkeli@transportstyrelsen.se
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